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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
7/29/2024 ^ Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Pam Curtis

Finance Address: 322 N. 16th Street
Filing Report ^^

City: Kansas City Zip: 66102 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: (913) 626-0404 Business Phone: (913) 626-0404

Office Sought: State Representative District: 32

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1| CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD ] I $22,180.72]

2 i TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print i $2,450.00 i

3 jCASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) I $24,630.72i

41TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/prmt I $3,532.10S

151 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) | $21,098.62

6JIN-KIND CNON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS .(Schedule B) view/prmt | $0.00i

S 7 j OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) yiew/pnnt | $0.00^

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 2:45:54 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Pam Curtis
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Pam Curtis

Date

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/20/24

07/20/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/05/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KS Hospital AssocPAC
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

KS Optometric PAC
632SWVanBuren
Topeka KS 66603

NextErra Energy
Resources

700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach FL 33408

KS Agri Business Council
PAC
816SWTyler
Topeka KS 66612

KS Realtors PAC
3644 Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

KC Regional Assoc of
Realtors
111500verbrookRd
Leawood KS 66211

KC BizPAC
30 West Pershing Road
Kansas City MO 64108

KS Livestock Assoc PAC
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka KS 66614

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amountnount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$2450.00

$0
$0
$0

$2450.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Pam Curtis

Date

07/18/24

07/17/24

07/15/24

06/12/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

02/14/24

02/07/24

01/25/24

Name and Address

Hotcards

2400 Superior Ave East
Cleveland OH 44114

Costco
241 E. Linwood

Kansas City MO 64111

USPS
550 Nebraska
Kansas City KS 66101

USPS
550 Nebraska
Kansas City KS 66101

LAS - Legislative Administrative
Srv
Statehouse
Topeka KS 66612

Sunflower State Journal

sunflowerstatejoumal.com
Mission KS

Valley Print Logistics
160S. Sheridan Ave
Valley Center KS 67147

USPS
550 Nebraska
Kansas City KS 66101

WyCty Third Sat Bkfst Sponsor
PO Box 12353
Kansas City KS 66112

KS Secretary of State
1st Fl Memorial Hall
Topeka KS 66612

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing Constituent BD Cards

Postage/Shipping Stamps - BD cards

Postage/Shipping BD cards

Postage/Shipping BD cards

Newsletter Legislative Highlights Copies

Subscription subscription - online news

source

Newsletter Legis Update Newsletter

Postage/Shipping BD Cards

Donation/Contrib bkfst sponsor

Filing Fee filing fee 2024

Amount

$330.26

$203.25

$544.00

$408.00

$75.31

$160.00

$872.48

$312.80

$110.00

$120.00



01/02/24
USPS
550 Nebraska
Kansas City KS 66101

Postage/Shipping Constituent BD Cards

$396.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3532.10

$0
$3532.10
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