#### Print this form or Go Back



#### **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Pam Curtis Finance Address: 322 N. 16th Street Filing Report Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 66102 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: (913) 626-0404 Business Phone: (913) 626-0404

Office Sought: State Representative District: 32

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024	4)	30-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-1
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$22,180.72
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$2,450.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$24,630.72
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$3,532.10
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$21,098.62
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 2:45:54 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Pam Curtis

Print this form or Go Back

#### SCHEDULE A

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Pam Curtis

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/23/24	KS Hospital Assoc PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/23/24	KS Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/20/24	NextErra Energy Resources 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach FL 33408	Check		\$250.00
07/20/24	KS Agri Business Council PAC 816 SW Tyler Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00
07/12/24	KS Realtors PAC 3644 Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
07/12/24	KC Regional Assoc of Realtors 11150 Overbrook Rd Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$500.00
07/11/24	KC BizPAC 30 West Pershing Road Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$250.00
07/05/24	KS Livestock Assoc PAC 6031 SW 37th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period			\$2450.00 \$0
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				
Total Cont	\$0			
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				

Print this form or Go Back

## **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Pam Curtis

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/18/24	Hotcards 2400 Superior Ave East Cleveland OH 44114	Printing Constituent BD Cards	\$330.26
07/17/24	Costco 241 E. Linwood Kansas City MO 64111	Postage/Shipping Stamps - BD cards	\$203.25
07/15/24	USPS 550 Nebraska Kansas City KS 66101	Postage/Shipping BD cards	\$544.00
06/12/24	USPS 550 Nebraska Kansas City KS 66101	Postage/Shipping BD cards	\$408.00
06/05/24	LAS - Legislative Administrative Srv Statehouse Topeka KS 66612	Newsletter Legislative Highlights Copies	\$75.31
06/05/24	Sunflower State Journal sunflowerstatejournal.com Mission KS	Subscription subscription - online news source	\$160.00
06/05/24	Valley Print Logistics 160 S. Sheridan Ave Valley Center KS 67147	Newsletter Legis Update Newsletter	\$872.48
02/14/24	USPS 550 Nebraska Kansas City KS 66101	Postage/Shipping BD Cards	\$312.80
02/07/24	WyCty Third Sat Bkfst Sponsor PO Box 12353 Kansas City KS 66112	Donation/Contrib bkfst sponsor	\$110.00
01/25/24	KS Secretary of State 1st Fl Memorial Hall Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee filing fee 2024	\$120.00

01/02/24	USPS 550 Nebraska Kansas City KS 66101	Postage/Shipping Constituent BD Cards	\$396.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$3532.10
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$3532.10	

Print this form or Go Back